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Price
210.27 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.89% (1.85)

US6951561090
PKG

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

17,048 EUR
S&P 500

209.52 USD (100)
210.83 USD (100)
209.22 USD
211.90 USD
208.59 USD
208.42 USD
210.425908 USD
408,789
86,048,994.74
11,779

WKN: 695156109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6951561090&ID_NOTATION=279039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6951561090&ID_NOTATION=279039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dac7814851a9261aec3b7960a95a848563ac8c671d390a90348bd61c687d1e32&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f86da490d9197374&time=1726415866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7604bd31fac3792b1e08e0e0d1bc05e5afb55335a0332161b7fb9ea55d3e185&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c71085b38d8962f1f&time=1726415866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db648f88efbf5ff5d6f68d791a99b7c5a79ba427007e6ea6c30306c7dba1e780&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5427a9abfab6f3a68&time=1726415866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53a69ca148ee51d0d1e5c9a0074e48955c3973e82193ba3202609b0480add356&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1b26a5d21c4b6029&time=1726415866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=965534211bbb6d5c098d50e15b158bd151c37256540b3a9b8b256ebdc4a6a3af&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=784828c9fd114c64c&time=1726415866&tool=RSC

PACKAGING CORP OF AMERICA

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
210.27 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.89% (1.85)

ISIN US6951561090
Symbol PKG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,048 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 209.52 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 210.83 USD (100)
Open 209.22 USD
High 211.90 USD
Low 208.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 208.42 USD
VWAP 210.425908 USD
Volume (pcs) 408,789
Trading volume 86,048,994.74
Number of trades 11,779
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.02% +42.50% +38.63%
Perf (abs.) +25.85  +62.71 +58.59
Beta - - -
Volatility  19.21 19.34 25.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 206.60 USD (520,971
200.81 USD (528,526
188.69 USD (551,524

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

175.31 USD (614,947)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

211.90 USD (2024/09/13
159.57 USD (2024/02/05
211.90 USD (2024/09/13
143.82 USD (2023/10/23

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 189.80 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 189.65 EUR 0.00 5
13
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 210.27 USD 86.05 11,779
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 186.60 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2023/02/ 11:50 141.81 USD 2.58 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194320786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=53598467
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ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
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Duesseldorf
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17:25 189.75 EUR 0.00

21:55 188.70 EUR 0.00

19:30 189.20 EUR 0.00

20:08 190.45 EUR 0.00

10

12

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=53598467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422605448

PACKAGING CORP OF AMERICA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

PACKAGING CORPORATION OF
AMERICA

1 North Field Court - 60045-4824 Lake
Forest

Telefon: +1-847-482-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roger Porter
Cheryl Beebe
Donna Harman
Duane
Farrington
Karen Gowland
Paul Stecko
Robert Lyons
Samuel Mencoff
Thomas Maurer
Thomas

Souleles

Mark W.
Kowlzan

Robert A.
Schneider

Robert P. Mundy

Thomas A.
Hassfurther

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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